mte Ltd

5 Kim Chuan Lane, Singapore 537070
Tel: 64513933 Fax: 6455 7576
Email: enquiry@worldauto.com.sg

RUTOD

The World of
Premium Automotive

Service Website: www.worldauto.com.sg
30/12/2020
Your Ref :
Our Ref': TP/2674/2020

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16 AIG Building
SINGAPORE 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Dept — Third Party

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEH NO. GBB1900L / GU5144S ON 28/10/2020

Reference is made to the aforesaid matter.
Enclosed herewith are the following documents for your necessary action:-

a) Our Final Repair Bill
b) Search Fee

Please assist in our claims of:

Final Bill $ 2750.00 (already finalised)
GST 7% $ 19250
Search Fee $ 2.00
Loss of Use ($120 x 7 days) $ 840.00
Total $ 3784.50

Kindly let us have your reply and payment as soon as possible.

Thank you for your kind attention and much appreciated assistance.

Yours faithfully,

0%

A
i~
LY,

-
@
NS



RELEASE

Claim No: 72815409145G Policy No: 2100367048-06-00000

I/We, GBB 1900L- WORLD AUTO PTE LTD, hereby agree to accept the sum of ( SINGAPORE
DOLLARS THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY) ($3,600.00 to be paid to WORLD AUTO PTE LTD)
in full and final settlement of all claims, costs and disbursement arising from personal injury or loss of or damage to
property sustained by me/us as a result of an accident involving GBB 1900L and GU 51448 on the 28" day of OCT
2020 along EUNOS LINK and I/we agree that the said sum is paid with a denial of liability on the part of AIG Asia
Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. being the insurer, insured and the driver of vehicle No GU 51448 respectively, (or any
other person or persons) in respect of said loss and for damage whether now or hereafter to become manifest, and is
accepted by me/us to the intent that the said AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. and all other persons be absolutely
and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which I/we now or
hereafter may have arising out of or connected with or traceable to the said accident. I/'We further state that the
foregoing release has been carefully read by me/us or has been read to me/us and I/we know the contents thereof and
have signed the same as my/our own free and voluntary act and have not been influenced in making this settlement by
any representation of the party or parties released. I/We also declare that I am/we are the person/persons entitled to
receive the above compensation and hereby undertake to indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. against any

claim made or which may be made in respect of this compensation.

“This Release does not bind the insured and insured driver of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. and is not to
be construed as an admission of liability on their part and shall not be used as evidence in any claims, actions
which may be lodged by them.”

Dated this 08  day of MARCH

WITNESS s CLAIMANT

Signature: Signature: %

Name ’Q Name : GBB 1900L - WORLD AUTO PTE
Lot dhid (muvd/\ LTD

Address : ND‘ r') \U_M ”M“M s AL Address : £ Kim CAUM Lu\-'-

Sway e SWX0X0 S'owe_ 5310FD

\
‘ &fv}\loz Z2av00 61‘59”




WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

5 KIM CHUAN LANE

S'PORE 537070

Tel No. : 64513933 Fax No. : 64557576
E-Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg
Website : www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 200006765H Buss. Red. No. : 200006765H
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD i .
iy e g Tax Invoice : F189521
S'PORE 079120 Date : 30/12/2020
Vehicle Num. : GBB 1900L
Attention : Motor Claim Department Cﬂi’;g{g“fg’ndge; P ENUNDAISTAREX &3
Contact : 64193000 Accident Date : 28/10/2020
Claim No. : TP/2674/2020A
Reference :
Policy No. :
S/N Quantity Particular uUnit Price Amount sS$
LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,750.00
Total 5§ : 2,750.00
Total S§ : 2,750.00
GST 7% SS : 192.50
Amount Due SS : 2,942.50

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6§ Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Menday to Friday 9am to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Qur Ref No: GR-20-132339
Date of Request: 29M10/2020 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

World Aute Pte Lid
No.5, Kim Chuan Lane
Singapore 537070

[dear SiryMadam,

Enquiry Date 291042020

Enquiry By DANIEL TAN

TP Vehicie No. GUB1445

Accident Date 28/10/2020

Enquiry Result

_§ P Vehicle No, Insurer Period of insurance Insurer Tel. No.
31448 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Lid. 28/03/2020-27/03/2021 65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are faken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapore and we take no
responsibility for thelr accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whaisoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-G0, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-20-132339
Date of Request: 29{16/2020 Your Ref No:

World Auto Pte Ltd
No.5, Kim Chuan Lane
Singapore 537070

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

Online Purchase

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 20/10/2020

Enquiry By DANIEL TAN

TP Vehicle No. GLI51445

Accident Date 28/10/2020

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S§)

= Insurer Enquiry 1.87
é\ T Amount 0.13

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive} 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GEARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO | | Cash [ ] Cheque




e W Consultants
A AA B Pte Ltd

-' '["! Aufo

L

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/A1G20011871/ps3
03 NOVEMBER 2020

HITRUST PRECISION TOOLING
BLK 3031A UBIROAD 3

#01-114

SINGAPORE 408659

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GU 5144S & GBB 1900L ALONG/AT EUNOS LINK
ON 28/10/2020

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party
claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from GBB 1900L against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your
favor as it is head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable
settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement,
please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30%
(20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your
policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will
be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

JASLIN KOK

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2157

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Jaslinkok @lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



3/8/2021

=l AUDIT TRAIL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

30 Oct
2020
18:00
30 Oct
2020
18:00
30 Oct
2020
18:00
30 Oct
2020
18:00
30 Oct
2020
18:00
30 Oct
2020
18:00
30 Oct
2020
18:00
30 Oct
2020
18:00
30 Oct
2020
18:00
02 Nov
2020
09:52
02 Nov
2020
09:52
02 Nov
2020
09:53
03 Nov
2020
10:59

Cim Dtl
Modified

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

Clm
Created

Adj Co
Assigned

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed
Adj
Mandate
Set
Clm Ins
Co
Changed

Label
Added

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

Clm Dtl
Modified

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

Clm Dtl
Modified

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

Adj Rpt
Initiated

Clm Dtl
Modified

Clm Dtl
Modified

Clm
Details
Notified
Adj
Mandate
Request
Adj Next
Rpt
Changed
Adj
Mandate
Set

Date From

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

Claimant's Name: -> -.

(206086) ADIVA AD1 200 190cc 3W.

Reg No: GBB1900L. Acct Date: 2020/10/28. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

(SG). Workshop: World Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/11/10

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Expre [I] Merimen

Sss)

(19):Fastlane.

[None] -> ACCUSER4

Claimant's Name: - -> WORLD AUTO PTE LTD.

(206086) -> (203205) HYUNDAI H-1 STAREX 2.5 D CRDi (A).

Insured Name: -> HITRUST PRECISION TOOLING.

ACCUSER4 -> KENNETH KONG

Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

JPJ] Reg. Date: -> 2008/09/05.

Cur.Req:3664.50:Liab:100%(OI REAR-ENDED TP)*Quantum:(a)CORw/GST:$2,942.50+(b)LOU(6days x $1
20):$720+ (c) LTA / GIA search fee:$=Total:$3,664.50*Veh Model:Hyundai Starex 2.4L*Recommended 4

repair days +1 Sunday +1 PRS = 6DAYS

Administrator

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] Lee Su Li

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG
MIN
[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG
MIN
[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG
MIN
[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG
MIN

[A] Jaslin
Kok Chin Yi

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/11/10. Mandate Remarks: mandate approved. subject to all documents [I] Goh,
in order. Ensure that all documents are present before making an offer.

Jeremy-CX

Approved:3664.50:mandate approved. subject to all documents in order. Ensure that all documents are pr [I] Goh,

esent before making an offer.

i]ﬂ L[ Date To

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

i] ﬂ Ll Audit Type None

Jeremy-CX

v [&]

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=967134&extid=347813&CFID=8257323...

12


https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=82573237&CFTOKEN=aa6de69235555973-9C68439A-CC1A-7584-6402AC936699F95F&USID=11057&RID=2408537
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=82573237&CFTOKEN=aa6de69235555973-9C68439A-CC1A-7584-6402AC936699F95F&USID=11057&RID=2408537
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=82573237&CFTOKEN=aa6de69235555973-9C68439A-CC1A-7584-6402AC936699F95F&USID=11057&RID=2408537
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=82573237&CFTOKEN=aa6de69235555973-9C68439A-CC1A-7584-6402AC936699F95F&USID=11057&RID=2408537&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D967134%26extid%3D347813%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=82573237&CFTOKEN=aa6de69235555973-9C68439A-CC1A-7584-6402AC936699F95F&USID=11057&RID=2408537

	efb718434445664743b9028879efb57420870cb274727c655eedac9c1681b4bc.pdf
	93691452049302577a5c910de71518927ab68e65584c416f36fa978b9f0a377c.pdf
	3efc3152d83b9b05a61e64f0972f13835e6c7c7045cacaa347e9abbae4a57aa9.pdf

