



5 Kim Chuan Lane, Singapore 537070 Tel: 6451 3933 Fax: 6455 7576 Email: enquiry@worldauto.com.sg Website: www.worldauto.com.sg

30/12/2020

Your Ref:

Our Ref:

TP/2674/2020

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG Building SINGAPORE 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Dept - Third Party

Dear Sirs,

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEH NO. GBB1900L / GU5144S ON 28/10/2020

Reference is made to the aforesaid matter.

Enclosed herewith are the following documents for your necessary action:-

- a) Our Final Repair Bill
- b) Search Fee

Please assist in our claims of:

Final Bill	\$ 2750.00 (already finalised)
GST 7%	\$ 192.50
Search Fee	\$ 2.00
Loss of Use (\$120 x 7 days)	\$ 840.00

Total

\$ 3784.50

Kindly let us have your reply and payment as soon as possible.

Thank you for your kind attention and much appreciated assistance.

Yours faithfully,



### RELEASE

Claim No:

7281540914SG

Policy No: 2100367048-06-00000

I/We, GBB 1900L— WORLD AUTO PTE LTD, hereby agree to accept the sum of ( SINGAPORE DOLLARS THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY) (\$3,600.00 to be paid to WORLD AUTO PTE LTD) in full and final settlement of all claims, costs and disbursement arising from personal injury or loss of or damage to property sustained by me/us as a result of an accident involving GBB 1900L and GU 5144S on the 28th day of OCT 2020 along EUNOS LINK and I/we agree that the said sum is paid with a denial of liability on the part of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. being the insurer, insured and the driver of vehicle No GU 5144S respectively, (or any other person or persons) in respect of said loss and for damage whether now or hereafter to become manifest, and is accepted by me/us to the intent that the said AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. and all other persons be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which I/we now or hereafter may have arising out of or connected with or traceable to the said accident. I/We further state that the foregoing release has been carefully read by me/us or has been read to me/us and I/we know the contents thereof and have signed the same as my/our own free and voluntary act and have not been influenced in making this settlement by any representation of the party or parties released. I/We also declare that I am/we are the person/persons entitled to receive the above compensation and hereby undertake to indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. against any claim made or which may be made in respect of this compensation.

"This Release does not bind the insured and insured driver of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. and is not to be construed as an admission of liability on their part and shall not be used as evidence in any claims, actions which may be lodged by them."

	Date	d this 08	day of MARCH 2021
WITNE	ss A.	CLAIM	UEN: 200006765H
Signature:	Lyc	Signature:	The state of the s
Name :	hunding Tromes	Name :	GBB 1900L – WORLD AUTO PTE LTD
Address :	No. 5 Kim Uman Lane	Address :	5 Kim Chum Lane
	Singapone 532020		5'pore 537070
		NEW No:	20000 6765H

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD **5 KIM CHUAN LANE** S'PORE 537070

Tel No.: 64513933 Fax No.: 64557576 E-Mail: worldaut@singnet.com.sq Website: www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No.: 200006765H Buss. Reg. No.: 200006765H

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

S'PORE 079120

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 64193000

Tax Invoice: F189521

Date: 30/12/2020

Vehicle Num. : GBB 1900L

Make/Model: HYUNDAI STAREX 2.5

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 28/10/2020 Claim No.: TP/2674/2020A

> Reference: Policy No.:

S/N

Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

**LUMP SUM REPAIRS** 

Total S\$:

2,750.00

2,750.00

HS9190000Z WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

2,750.00 Total S\$: GST 7% S\$: 192.50 2,942.50

Amount Due S\$:

========



### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

### **GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE**

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-20-132339

Date of Request:

29/10/2020

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

World Auto Pte Ltd No.5, Kim Chuan Lane Singapore 537070

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

29/10/2020

Enquiry By

DANIEL TAN GU5144S

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

28/10/2020

Enquiry Popult

Enquiry Result					
-	TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	ı
The second	5144S	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	28/03/2020-27/03/2021	65-6419-3000	l

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

## TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-20-132339

Date of Request:

29/10/2020

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

World Auto Pte Ltd No.5, Kim Chuan Lane Singapore 537070

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

29/10/2020

Enquiry By

DANIEL TAN

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

GU5144S 28/10/2020

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
الاست Insurer Enquiry	1.87
_ T Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG20011871/ps3

**03 NOVEMBER 2020** 

#### HITRUST PRECISION TOOLING

BLK 3031A UBI ROAD 3 #01-114 SINGAPORE 408659

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING GU 5144S & GBB 1900L ALONG/AT EUNOS LINK ON 28/10/2020

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from GBB 1900L against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favor as it is head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

JASLIN KOK Case Handler DID: 6841 2157 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Jaslinkok@lkkauto.com

c.c.AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

3/8/2021 Merimen e-Claims

# **Claim Audit**

<b>□ AUDIT</b>	TRAIL			
No. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву	
30 Oct 1 2020 18:00	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: ->	[A] Lee Su Li	
30 Oct 2 2020 18:00	Clm Veh Model Changed	(206086) ADIVA AD1 200 190cc 3W.		
30 Oct 3 2020 18:00	Clm Created	Reg No: GBB1900L. Acct Date: 2020/10/28. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: World Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] Lee Su Li	
30 Oct 4 2020 18:00	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] Lee Su Li	
30 Oct 5 2020 18:00	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/11/10	[A] Lee Su Li	
30 Oct 6 2020 18:00	Mandate	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] Lee Su Li	
30 Oct 7 2020 18:00	Clm Ins Co Changed	[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> $[203630]$ AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	[I] Merimen Administrator	
30 Oct 8 2020 18:00	Label Added	(19):Fastlane.	[A] Lee Su Li	
30 Oct 9 2020 18:00	Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ACCUSER4	[A] Lee Su Li	
02 Nov 10 2020 09:52	Modified	Claimant's Name:> WORLD AUTO PTE LTD.	[A] Lee Su Li	
11 2020 09:52	_	(206086) -> (203205) HYUNDAI H-1 STAREX 2.5 D CRDi (A).	[A] Lee Su Li	
02 Nov 12 2020 09:53	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> HITRUST PRECISION TOOLING.	[A] Lee Su Li	
03 Nov 13 2020 10:59	Adjuster	ACCUSER4 -> KENNETH KONG	[A] Lee Su Li	
21 Jan 14 2021 12:03	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	
21 Jan 15 2021 12:03	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	
21 Jan 16 2021 12:03	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2008/09/05.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	
21 Jan 17 2021 12:03	Details	[A] LEI		
08 Feb 18 2021 11:00	Mandate	$ Cur.Req: 3664.50: Liab: 100\% (OI\ REAR-ENDED\ TP)*Quantum: (a) CORw/GST: \$2,942.50+(b) LOU (6days\ x\ \$120): \$720+(c)\ LTA\ /\ GIA\ search\ fee: \$=Total: \$3,664.50*Veh\ Model: Hyundai\ Starex\ 2.4L*Recommended\ 4 repair\ days\ +1\ Sunday\ +1\ PRS\ =\ 6DAYS $	[A] Jaslin Kok Chin Yi	
17 Feb 19 2021 11:39	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/11/10. Mandate Remarks: mandate approved. subject to all documents in order. Ensure that all documents are present before making an offer.	[I] Goh, Jeremy-CX	
17 Feb 20 2021 11:39	Mandate	Approved:3664.50:mandate approved. subject to all documents in order. Ensure that all documents are present before making an offer.	[I] Goh, Jeremy-CX	
C	ate From (	■ Date To ■ Audit Type None ▼	Go	
ACTIVITY				
No record				
Merimen	Billing for	this case - Transaction History		
Bill Ref		Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name (Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2	Amount	